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GRADUATE APPLICATION FOR APPROVAL OF DEGREE CANDIDACY
	
GRADUATE DEGREES
	

Date: _________________________________ 

Full Name: (First) (Middle) (Last) (Suffix, eg., Jr., II)
	
Address: ______________________________________________________________________________________________________
	

City: __________________________________________ State: _________________________ Zip: ____________________________
	

Telephone: _________________________________ Research College Email Address: ______________________________________
	

I hereby apply for approval of my candidacy for the following MSN degree(s):
	

Catalog/Entrance Year: ______________________________ (This will be determined by Registrar’s Office)
	
Major:
	
AGNP _____________, EPHL _____________, FNP _____________, NE _____________
	

Certificate (if appropriate):
	
AGNP-C ___________, EPHL-C ___________, FNP-C ___________, NE-C ___________
	

Registrar will fill in grade earned for each course in your track: 

⃝ RN-MSN Courses:
	
_____ NU4102 (3) Leadership and Professional Issues
	
_____ NU4212 (3) Community Health Nursing 
_____ NU4232 (2) Community Health Nursing Practice 
_____ NU4412 (2) Leadership in Prof Nsg Practice 
_____ NU5021 (2) Transitions in Nursing I 
_____ NU5022 (2) Transitions in Nursing II 

DEGREE CORE (Select One): 
⃝ NEW CORE (13/14 Credits): ⃝ OLD CORE (13 Credits): 
_____ NU6200 (3) Clinical Prevention and Population Health _____ NU6020 (3) Theoretical Foundations of Nursing 
_____ NU6300 (2) Informatics and Data Management _____ NU6040 (2) Contemporary Issues in Nursing 
_____ NU6400 (3) Leadership & Quality Healthcare Systems _____ NU6060 (3) Role Development in Advanced Nursing 
_____ NU6500 (3) Promoting Hlth Through Policy & Finance _____ NU6080 (3) Nursing Research 
_____ NU6600 (3) Translating Evidence into Practice _____ NU7490 (2) Research Utilization Project 

DEGREE PROGRAM (Select One): 

⃝ ADULT-GERO NURSE PRACTITIONER 
(Core +AGNP Track = 45/46) 
_____ NU7030 (3) Gerontology for the ANP 
_____ NU7040 (3) Advanced Pathophysiology 
_____ NU7060 (3) Advanced Health Assessment 
_____ NU7063 (1) Adv Health Assessment Lab for the NP 
_____ NU7080 (3) Advanced Pharmacology 
_____ NU7100 (4) Primary Care I 
_____ NU7110 (3) Primary Care I Practicum 
_____ NU7142 (2) Primary Care II Women’s Health 
_____ NU7143 (2) Primary Care II Principles of Geriatric Care 
_____ NU7152 (3) Primary Care II Practicum for the AGNP 
_____ NU7452 (5) Independent Primary Care Practicum AGNP 

⃝ AGNP CERTIFICATE – 22 
_____ NU7030 (3) Gerontology for the AGNP 
_____ NU7100 (4) Primary Care I _____________________ 
_____ NU7110 (3) Primary Care I Practicum______________ 
_____ NU7142 (2) Primary Care II Women’s Health 
_____ NU7143 (2) Primary Care II Principles of Geriatric Care 
_____ NU7152 (3) Primary Care II Practicum for the AGNP 
_____ NU7452 (5) Independent Primary Care Practicum AGNP 

Revised 2/2018 
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⃝ EXECUTIVE Pract & Hlthcare Leadership 

(Core + EPHL Track = 35/36)
	
_____ NU7200 (2) Executive Practice Seminar I 
_____ NU7210 (3) Executive Practicum I 
_____ NU7220 (2) Executive Practice Seminar II 
_____ NU7230 (3) Executive Practicum II 
_____ NU7600 (3) Leadership and Organizational Behavior 
_____ NU7610 (3) Human Resource Management 
_____ NU7620 (3) Health Systems 
_____ *NU7630 (3) Health Policy and Politics OR 
_____ *NU7640 (3) Executive Infl: Comm & Rel Mgmt 
* either take NU7630 (old course) or NU7640 (new course) 

⃝ FAMILY NURSE PRACTITIONER
	
(Core + FNP Track = 45/46)
	
_____ NU7020 (3) Family and Community Concepts 
_____ NU7040 (3) Advanced Pathophysiology 
_____ NU7060 (3) Advanced Health Assessment 
_____ NU7063 (1) Adv Health Assessment Lab for the NP 
_____ NU7080 (3) Advanced Pharmacology 
_____ NU7100 (4) Primary Care I 
_____ NU7110 (3) Primary Care I Practicum 
_____ NU7141 (2) Primary Care II Peds 
_____ NU7142 (2) Primary Care II Women’s Health 
_____ NU7151 (3) Primary Care II Practicum for the FNP 
_____ NU7451 (5) Independent Primary Care Practicum FNP 

⃝ NURSE EDUCATOR TRACK
	
(Core + NE Track = 36/37)
	
_____ NU7040 (3) Advanced Pathophysiology
	
_____ NU7060 (3) Advanced Health Assessment
	
_____ NU7062 (1) Adv Health Assessment Lab for the NE
	
_____ NU7080 (3) Advanced Pharmacology
	
_____ NU7300 (3) Instructional Strategies
	
_____ NU7310 (3) Evaluation Strategies
	
_____ NU7320 (3) Program Development
	
_____ NU7330 (2) Nursing Focus Practicum
	
_____ NU7340 (2) Educational Practicum
	

Candidacy approved by: 

Student Date 

Advisor Date 

Financial Aid Date 

⃝ EPHL CERTIFICATE – 15 
_____ NU7200 (2) Executive Practice Seminar I 
_____ NU7215 (1) Executive Nurse Certificate Practicum I 
_____ NU7220 (2) Executive Practice Seminar II 
_____ NU7225 (1) Executive Nurse Certificate Practicum II 
_____ NU7610 (3) Human Resource Management 
_____ NU7620 (3) Health Systems 
_____ **NU7600 (3) Leadership and Organizational Behavior 
_____ **NU7630 (3) Health Policy and Politics____________ 
_____ **NU7640 (3) Exec Infl: Comm & Rel Mgmt 
**choice of one 3 credit course 

⃝ FNP CERTIFICATE – 22 
_____ NU7020 (3) Family and Community Concepts 
_____ NU7100 (4) Primary Care I _____________________ 
_____ NU7110 (3) Primary Care I Practicum______________ 
_____ NU7141 (2) Primary Care II Peds 
_____ NU7142 (2) Primary Care II Practicum Women’s Health 
_____ NU7151 (3) Primary Care II Practicum for the FNP 
_____ NU7451 (5) Independent Primary Care Practicum FNP 

⃝ NE CERTIFICATE – 11 
_____ NU7300 (3) Instructional Strategies
	
_____ NU7310 (3) Evaluation Strategies
	
_____ NU7320 (3) Program Development
	
_____ NU7340 (2) Education Focus Practicum
	

Graduate Program Director Date 

Dean Date 

Student Affairs Date 

Revised 2/2018 
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	Degree Program AGNP Adult Gerontological Nurse Practitioner Certificate NU7152 3 credits Primary Care II 2 Practicum for the AGNP Adult Gerontological Nurse Practitioner Grade: 
	Degree Program AGNP Adult Gerontological Nurse Practitioner Certificate NU7452 5 credits Independent Primary Care Practicum AGNP Adult Gerontological Nurse Practitioner Grade: 
	Degree Program Executive Pract Practice and Hlthcare Healthcare Leadership NU7200 2 credits Executive Practice Seminar I 1 Grade: 
	Degree Program Executive Pract Practice and Hlthcare Healthcare Leadership NU7210 3 credits Executive Practicum I 1 Grade: 
	Degree Program Executive Pract Practice and Hlthcare Healthcare Leadership NU7220 2 credits Executive Practice Seminar II 2 Grade: 
	Degree Program Executive Pract Practice and Hlthcare Healthcare Leadership NU7230 3 credits Executive Practicum II 2 Grade: 
	Degree Program Executive Pract Practice and Hlthcare Healthcare Leadership NU7600 3 credits Leadership and Organizational Behavior Grade: 
	Degree Program Executive Pract Practice and Hlthcare Healthcare Leadership NU7610 3 credits Human Resource Management Grade: 
	Degree Program Executive Pract Practice and Hlthcare Healthcare Leadership NU7620 3 credits Health Systems Grade: 
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